Carroll Independent School District Tax Ratification Election September 15, 2012 (as of 8/8/12)

Precinct	Election Day Polling Location
3035	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3038	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3039	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3286	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3359	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3384	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3469	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3470	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3500	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3526	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3529	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3538	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3542	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3545	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3558	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3579	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092
3624	Carroll Senior High School Art Gallery, 1501 West Southlake Boulevard, Southlake, Texas 76092